
Large

AVAILABLE FIRST & SECOND BREAK

Chicken Chippies (6)
Chicken Tender
Garlic Bread
Toasties








Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

Cheese Only

$3.20
$2.00
$1.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.00

Vegemite or Jam
Chicken
Chicken & Salad
Ham
Ham & Salad
Ham & Cheese
Salad Only

$2.00
$4.20
$5.20
$4.20
$5.20
$4.50
$4.00

Hot Food

Sandwiches

Flavoured Milk
Glee
Poppers
Water

$2.80
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

Drinks

SECOND BREAK

Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad

$5.00
$5.00

Rolls

Salad Only
Ham & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Chicken Tender & Salad
Flame Grilled Chicken & Salad

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

Wraps

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00

Small

Flame Grilled Chicken & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Salad Only

$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00

Salad Tubs

Includes: Lettuce, carrot, cheese & tomato (extra salad
available on request - onion, cucumber, capsicum & beetroot)

Carrot Sticks
Custard Cups
Choc Chip Cookies
Fresh Fruit Salad
Frozen Yoghurt
Popcorn
Raisin Toast (2 slices)
Watermelon Cup
Grain Waves

$0.50
$2.00
$1.20
$3.50
$2.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$1.50

Snacks

Tuckshop MenuTuckshop Menu

Variety of Iceblocks $0.50 - $2.50

Gluten Free Chicken Nuggets
Gluten Free Sandwich (ham/chicken)

$3.50
$4.50

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS FIRST & SECOND BREAK

Tomato Sauce
BBQ Sauce
Mayonnaise

$0.20
$0.20
$0.30

SAUCE SACHETS

ICEBLOCKS

IMPORTANT REMINDERS



Orders must be placed prior to 8:40am,
through our online ordering system QuickCliq.

Please advise your child they must 
collect drinks and change from Tuckshop.



DAILY SPECIALS

Caesar Sub
Hot Dogs

Pasta Bolognese
Chicken Burger
Chicken & Salad Burger

$6.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.20
$3.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.20

Monday



Plain
Cheese

Sauce
Cheese & Sauce

 

Taco Boats
Chicken & Gravy Roll
Pizza

Beef Burger
Beef & Salad Burger

$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.20

Tuesday





Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese



 

Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Hot Dogs

Fried Rice
Fried Rice & Crackles

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.20
$3.50
$4.00
$6.00

Wednesday





Plain
Cheese

Sauce
 Cheese & Sauce

Meatball Sub
Pasta Bolognese
Chicken Burger
Chicken Burger & Salad
Beef Burger
Beef Burger & Salad

$6.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.20
$4.50
$5.20

Thursday

Fish
Fish Roll
Fish & Salad Roll
Hot Dogs

Fried Rice
Fried Rice & Crackles
Pizza

$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$3.20
$3.20
$3.50
$4.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50

Friday







Plain
Cheese

Sauce
 Cheese & Sauce






Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese

THINGS TO NOTE

Special Instructions should be limited to medically
necessary dietary requirements and not used for
individual taste preferences.

Salad (sandwiches, wraps, rolls)
Lettuce, carrot and cheese.  Other items such as
tomato, beetroot, cucumber, salad onion and
capsicum can be added by selecting from the drop
down menu.

Wooden cutlery is supplied with tuckshop ordered
meals. Additional cutlery can be purchased for
10c/item to use with meals from home

Visit www.quickcliq.com.au
Complete the online registration form and an
activation email will be sent to you
Log on, press 'add student', add credit and
nominate your school

We prefer the use of our Online Ordering System -
QuickCliq.

To Register:
1.
2.

3.

You are then ready to start.  If you require help,
please contact Quick Cliq on 1300 116 637

ORDERING ONLINE - QUICKCLIQ

Our tuckshop cannot survive without our dedicated
volunteers.  We appreciate them immensely and
always welcome new friendly faces, either regularly
or when you have time.  Please contact
administration for further information.

TUCKSHOP VOLUNTEERS

http://www.quickcliq.com.au/

